
7M 7M

7M 7M

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PLACEMENT

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   85

120701085-14-1/2

Vodova New hall

10/07/2012  14:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

GREVE Cecilie

BILTOFT Mia

POULSEN Julie A.

HEINDAHL K.

ANDERSEN Stine

NIELSEN Anne S.H

LA COUR Anne C.

HANSEN Cecilie M

KRISTENSEN Louis

JUNCKER Mathilde

MOGENSEN M.N.

WOLLER Fie

JOHANSEN Sofie S

WOLLER Cecilie

FANGEL Camilla

GREVE Cecilie

JUNCKER Mathilde

Total

Total  

1
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6

7

8

9
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1
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0/1

0/1

2/3
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4/6

1/1

30/47

4/15

5/15

9/30
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0.0%
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0.0%

 40.0%
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  0.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

DENMARK(DEN )

(COURT PLAYER)

11

7

2

2

3

5

6

1

1

1

3 1

1

3 24

8

3

3

3

6

 45.8%

 87.5%

 66.7%

 66.7%

100.0%

0.0%

 83.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:31:16

00:11:45

00:38:11

00:24:03

00:29:13

00:26:38

00:15:29

00:11:14

00:30:43

00:28:44

00:20:36

00:59:38

00:46:05

00:11:45

00:28:53

00:31:16

00:28:44

TIME
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PLACEMENT

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   85

120701085-14-2/2

Vodova New hall

10/07/2012  14:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IANASI Maria A.

CIUNT Alexandra 

PERIANU Gabriela

FLOREA  Stefania

BUCESCHI  Eliza

PRICOPI Dana A.

IVAN Irina

ARGHIR  Andreea 

SAFTA Nicoleta F

PREDOI Cristina

DEDU Denisa S.

FLORICA  Elena C

BARBOS Andreea M

MURESEAN Adina M

VARGA Roxana D.

APIPIEI Ana M.

ARGHIR  Andreea 

DEDU Denisa S.

MURESEAN Adina M

Total

Total  

2

4

5

6

7

9

11

12

13

15

16

17

20

21

55

88

12

16

21
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0/1
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0/1
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0/6

0/7
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3/4

21/39

0/1

2/14

7/24

9/39
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0.0%
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  0.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

5

4

2

6

4

4

1

2

2

1 2

2

4 16

5

4

4

6

4

 31.3%

 80.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:23:25

00:16:07

00:34:54

00:27:58

00:36:42

00:34:00

00:51:05

00:02:45

00:00:00

00:01:23

00:20:40

00:41:26

00:31:59

00:36:35

00:25:57

00:24:39

00:02:45

00:20:40

00:36:35

TIME

ROMANIA(ROU)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   7 MATCH   85 120701085-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 GREVE Cecilie 2 BILTOFT Mia 5 POULSEN Julie A. 6 HEINDAHL K. 7 ANDERSEN Stine 8 NIELSEN Anne S.H 9 LA COUR Anne C. 10 HANSEN Cecilie M 

11 KRISTENSEN Louis 12 JUNCKER Mathilde 14 MOGENSEN M.N. 15 WOLLER Fie 19 JOHANSEN Sofie S 23 WOLLER Cecilie 25 FANGEL Camilla  

ROMANIA

 2 IANASI Maria A.  4 CIUNT Alexandra  5 PERIANU Gabriela  6 FLOREA  Stefania  7 BUCESCHI  Eliza  9 PRICOPI Dana A.  11 IVAN Irina  12 ARGHIR  Andreea 

 13 SAFTA Nicoleta F  15 PREDOI Cristina  16 DEDU Denisa S.  17 FLORICA  Elena C  20 BARBOS Andreea  21 MURESEAN Adina  55 VARGA Roxana D.  88 APIPIEI Ana M.

DENMARK

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 GREVE Cecilie

 12 JUNCKER Mathilde

 

 12 ARGHIR  Andreea 

 16 DEDU Denisa S.

 21 MURESEAN Adina M

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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        0/1          

2/4   1/1     0/3

0/3   1/2     0/1

1/2             0/2

0/1             2/4
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0/2             0/2
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1/3   1/1     1/6
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